
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

25x 
71 

141 
411 
529 
'086 

35 
11 
95 

767 
006 
'077 
412 
219 
350 
'044 

30 
289 
546 
21 
42 
42 

899 
913 

Name 

Team VM Racing 
Joe Kellerman 
Dylan Gerding 
Dan Westerwick 
Garrett Taylor 
Andrew Bakun 
Jay Dee Krull 
Jeff Stutler 
Eric Kuhns 
Randy Johnson 
Christopher Herbst 
John Taylor 
David Boboltz 
Eric Lehnen 
Jason Remley 
Mark Phillips 
Team Weber 
Paul Radey 
John Sundeen 
John Kim 
Marlon Sumlin 
Ron Williams 
Michael Merritt 
Stuart Hembree 

Class 
TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TTU 

TT3 

TT2 

TT5 

TT3 

TT3 

TT1 

TT1 

TT6 

TT5 

TTU 

TT5 

TT6 

TT3 

TT4 

TTU 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:28.291 
1:28.299 
1:30.326 
1:31.024 
1:31.114 
1:32.224 
1:35.449 
1:36.452 
1:36.541 
1:38.041 
1:38.143 
1:38.915 
1:41.337 
1:43.375 
1:43.493 
1:44.069 
1:45.873 
1:46.240 
1:49.242 

Diff 

0.008 
2.035 
2.733 
2.823 
3.933 
7.158 
8.161 
8.250 
9.750 
9.852 

10.624 
13.046 
15.084 
15.202 
15.778 
17.582 
17.949 
20.951 

Best Speed 

85.626 
85.618 
83.697 
83.055 
82.973 
81.974 
79.205 
78.381 
78.309 
77.111 
77.030 
76.429 
74.603 
73.132 
73.048 
72.644 
71.406 
71.160 
69.204 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
3 
2 
2 
7 
5 
3 
4 
5 
6 
5 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make - Model 

Lotus Exige 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang GT 
Radical SR3 
Porsche 944 Turbo 
Ford Mustang GT350R 
Honda S2000 
Porsche Boxster 
Subaru WRX STi 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Subaru Impreza 2.5i 
Honda S2000 
Ford Mustang 
Honda S2000 
Nissan Sentra SE-R 
Ford Mustang V6 
BMW 330Ci 
Dodge Viper 
Mazda 2 
Ford Mustang 
Dodge Viper 
Toyota Corolla 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:28.291) for TT1 by Team VM Racing. 
Car #141 TT1 - DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 

Printed: 10/3/2020 12:39:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens - Mike Weber 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL - ABCC - No Limits 

Time Trials - TT1-6, TTU 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

Race started at 12:25:30 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

10/3/2020 12:25 PM 


